



| RANDOM ORBIT SANDER 125MM - T18S/ROS125 - SPARE PARTS | | | |
|--|-------------|--|-----------------------|
| No. | Qty. | Name | Part Number |
| 1 | 1 | Switch on and off dust cover | |
| 2 | 1 | Switch | |
| 3 | 2 | Magnet ring | |
| 4 | 2 | Shock | |
| 5 | 1 | 785 Motor | |
| 6 | 1 pair | Housing | |
| 7 | 1 pair | Foot plate | |
| 8 | 4 | Rubber column | |
| 9 | 2 | Speed regulating circuit board | |
| 10 | 1 | 785 Motor flange | |
| 11 | 2 | Cross recessed pan head screws m4x8 galvanized with spring gaskets | |
| 12 | 1 | Connecting shaft | |
| 13 | 2 | Suspension column | |
| 14 | 2 | Bearing 6000-2rs(hch) | |
| 15 | 2 | Non-standard gasket 65mn(ø10*ø20*0.8) | |
| 16 | 1 | Plastic blade (black) | |
| 17 | 1 | Counterbalance(5105) | |
| 18 | 1 | Eccentric block | |
| 19 | 1 | Bearing block | |
| 20 | 1 | Dust-proof cushion | |
| 21 | 1 | Bearing 6002-2rs(hch co) | |
| 22 | 1 | Bearing press plate (2527) | |
| 23 | 1 | Non-standard gasket | |
| 24 | 1 | Spring washer | |
| 25 | 1 | Hexagon socket head screw m5*16 drop plastic | |
| 26 | 2 | Cross recessed pan head tapping screws st3.9x8 | |
| 27 | 1 | Deputy counterweight | |
| 28 | 1 | Wool felt (7.3mm wide black) | |
| 29 | 1 | Round sand bottom plate (yellow epoxy plate with black paint) | WP-T18/RS029 |
| 30 | 4 | Cross recessed pan head flat spring pad screws m5x14 | WP-T18/RS030 |
| 31 | 10 | Cross recessed pan head tapping screws st3.9x19 | |
| 32 | 1 | Electrode plate | |
| 33 | 1 | Battery pack 1p (high configuration) | T18S/BA4AM, T18S/BA5A |
| 34 | 1 | Dust bag framework | WP-T18/RS034 |
| 35 | 1 | Dust bag | WP-T18/RS035 |
| 36 | 1 | Dust spout adaptor | WP-T18/S001 |
| 37 | 1 | Base plate assembly - 29, 30 (x4) | WP-T18/TS037 |
| 38 | 1 | Dust bag assembly - 34-35 | WP-T18/TS038 |